
Coaches:

Joseph Mannarino Albany High School
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 27, 2026 Fri Regular Season LaSalle
Institute

4:15
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

NL

Apr 8, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Ballston Spa
High School

11:00
AM

12:55
PM Softball #1

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

Apr 10, 2026 Fri Regular Season
Burnt Hills-
Ballston Lake
HS

11:00
AM

12:55
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

Apr 11, 2026 Sat
Regular Season
(Mudville Tournament
Herkimer NY)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

Apr 15, 2026 Wed Regular Season
@ Saratoga
Springs High
School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Saratoga Springs
High School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:15
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

NL

Apr 22, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Colonie
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Colonie High
School Softball
(Field #5)

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

Apr 24, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Averill Park
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

APHS Varsity
Softball Field

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

Apr 29, 2026 Wed Regular Season Guilderland
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

May 1, 2026 Fri Regular Season Bethlehem
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

May 6, 2026 Wed Regular Season Shaker High
School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

May 8, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Columbia
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Softball -
Columbia H.S.

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

May 13, 2026 Wed Regular Season Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

May 15, 2026 Fri Regular Season Niskayuna
High School

4:15
PM

6:10
PM

Westland Hills
Park Zoar Ave.
Albany, NY 12201

L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Albany High School (G) JV Softball Coaches: Joseph Mannarino
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Softball


